Time Allowed : 1¼ Hours] [Maximum Marks : 100Time Allowed : 1¼ Hours] [Maximum Marks : 100Time Allowed : 1¼ Hours] [Maximum Marks : 100Time Allowed : 1¼ Hours] [Maximum Marks : 100
Number of Pages in this Booklet : 24242424 Number of Questions in this Booklet : 50505050
Signature and Name of InvigilatorSignature and Name of InvigilatorSignature and Name of InvigilatorSignature and Name of Invigilator
1. (Signature) .........................................
     (Name) ................................................
2. (Signature) .........................................
     (Name) ................................................
Seat No.

(i)
(ii)
(A) (i) (ii)
(B) (i) (ii)
(C) (i) (ii)
(D) (i) (ii)
19.
(i)
(ii)
(iii)
(iv)
(A) (iv)
(B) (i)
(C) (iii)
(D) (ii)
11 [P.T.O.11 [P.T.O.11 [P.T.O.11 [P.T.O.
JAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—B
20. Which of the following are examples
of a direct tax in India ?
(i) Excise duty

23.
GDP
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
24.
(i)
(ii)
(iii)
(iv)
(A) (iv)
(B) (iii)
(C) (i)
(D) (ii)
13 [P.T.O.13 [P.T.O.13 [P.T.O.13 [P.T.O.
JAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—B
25. The abbreviation ICOR suggests :
(A) International Credit Output
Ratio

(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
29. (x)
(y)
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
30.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
15 [P.T.O.15 [P.T.O.15 [P.T.O.15 [P.T.O.
JAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—B
31. Autonomous Demand indicates
that .......................... .
(A) Commodity is used both for the

33.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
34.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
35.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D) L
17 [P.T.O.17 [P.T.O.17 [P.T.O.17 [P.T.O.
JAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—B
36. In the context of welfare economics,
the social welfare function was put
forward by .................... .

40. Ratchet effect relates to :
(A) Life-cycle hypothesis
(B) Permanent income hypothesis
(C) Relative income hypothesis
(D) Absolute income hypothesis
39.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
40.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
19 [P.T.O.19 [P.T.O.19 [P.T.O.19 [P.T.O.
JAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—B
41. The Samuelson-Hicks type business
cycle models will show stability as
well as cyclical fluctuations only :

(B) (ii) (iii) (i) (iv)
(C) (ii) (i) (iii) (iv)
(D) (ii) (i) (iv) (iii)
43.
 1 1 1 1  2 2 2 2
(a) (i)
(b) (ii)
(c) (iii)
(d) (iv)
::::
(a) (b) (c) (d)
(A) (i) (ii) (iii) (iv)
(B) (ii) (iii) (i) (iv)
(C) (ii) (i) (iii) (iv)
(D) (ii) (i) (iv) (iii)
21 [P.T.O.21 [P.T.O.21 [P.T.O.21 [P.T.O.
JAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—B
44. According to Cambridge version of
demand for money, money demand
will increase if :

in Five Year Plans of India.
(A) Four sector
(B) Two sector
(C) Single sector
(D) Three sector
46.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
47.
(A)
(B)
(C)
(D)
23 [P.T.O.23 [P.T.O.23 [P.T.O.23 [P.T.O.
JAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—BJAN - 11218/II—B
48. World Bank has indicated GDP
growth rate in India is 7.6 percent
in 2016 and will be .................. in